
 

 

 

 

470 Class 

F I N A L  R E S U L T S 

Gold Fleet 

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A 
Rank SailNo Sex Fleet Crew1 Crew2 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4 Nett

1 FRA 27 m Gold Bouvet Sofian Mion Jeremie 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0  23.0 

2 GER 
4988 

m Gold Gerz Ferdinand Bolduan Tobias 2.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 12.0  36.0 

3 ITA 4429 m Gold Sivitz Kosuta 
Simon 

Farneti Jas 6.0 2.0  4.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 38.0 

4 GRE 77 m Gold Stavrou Michalis Papadopoulos 
Stathis 

5.0 4.0 12.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 2.0  42.0 

5 ARG 
109 

m Gold Peri Brusa 
Sebastián 

Masseroni 
Santiago 

1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 14.0 12.0 7.0  3.0 45.0 

6 SUI 
1429 

m Gold Brauchli Yannick Hausser Romuald 7.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 6.0 3.0 1.0  7.0 2.0 49.0 

7 GRE 13 m Gold Neoclaras 
Makarios 

Tsangk Orestis 1.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 12.0  1.0 52.0 

8 SLO 21 m Gold Mikulin Mitja Princic Sebastian 11.0 2.0  6.0 11.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 59.0 

9 FRA 10 m Gold Balzeau 
Beranger 

Fountaine Mathieu 3.0 9.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 11.0 6.0  20.0 62.0 

10 GER 12 w Gold Jurczok Vicktoria Bach Josephine 13.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 13.0 7.0  5.0 11.0 76.0 

11 HUN 19 m Gold Szamody Tamás Bárdos Mihály 7.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 16.0 3.0 17.0  78.0 

12 RUS 7 m Gold Chaus Vladimir Gorety Denis 17.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 9.0  10.0 9.0 82.0 

13 FRA 16 m Gold Guilbaud 
Vianney 

Haddouche 
Thomas 

11.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 11.0  9.0 11.0 14.0 87.0 

14 AUT 437 m Gold Bargehr David Maehr Lukas 10.0  5.0 16.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 2.0 23.0 17.0 91.0 

15 GER 74 m Gold Zepuntke Daniel Baldewein Dustin 4.0 11.0  2.0 5.0 8.0 22.0 19.0 13.0 8.0 92.0 

16 FRA 71 m Gold Marie Romain Vergy Logan 5.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 15.0  16.0 15.0 95.0 

17 GRE 8 w Gold Voulgaraki Maria Paschou Danai 11.0 10.0 4.0 12.0 20.0 7.0 14.0  14.0 5.0 97.0 

18 GER 
4983 

w Gold Bochmann 
Annika 

Lorenz Anika 3.0 11.0 13.0 19.0 13.0 10.0 10.0  6.0 13.0 98.0 

19 POR 17 m Gold Rosa Antonio Rosa João 12.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 2.0 20.0 17.0  25.0 108.0

20 POL 2 m Gold Jaczkowski Karol Baranowski Artur 10.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 8.0  25.0 11.0 15.0 12.0 108.0

21 SIN 7 m Gold Lee Sean Pang Joel 16.0 15.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 24.0 3.0  112.0

22 NED 24 w Gold Keijzer Nina Van Veen 
Anneloes 

15.0 9.0 20.0 13.0 9.0 4.0 24.0 16.0 8.0  118.0

23 AUT 433 m Gold Meister Michael Meister Julian 20.0 4.0  6.0 18.0 2.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 7.0 121.0

24 NED 26 m Gold Oomens Remy Kisters Jeske 16.0 12.0 2.0 16.0 15.0 3.0  21.0 19.0 19.0 123.0

25 POL 507 m Gold Radowski Piotr Wantke Marcin 13.0  19.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 19.0 15.0 21.0 29.0 125.0



26 HUN 
622 

m Gold Váradi Imre Serke Áron 8.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 RDGb  23.0 25.0 24.0 126.0

27 POR 2 m Gold Pereira António Schedel Ricardo 6.0 6.0 11.0  12.0 4.0 26.0 28.0 24.0 18.0 135.0

28 ISR 11 m Gold Lavie Lior Hamburger Ayal 1.0 14.0 3.0 11.0 6.0  29.0 22.0 27.0 26.0 139.0

29 GER 20 m Gold Dehler Thomas Krohn Johannes 12.0 12.0 15.0 5.0 3.0  27.0 18.0 26.0 22.0 140.0

30 BEL 20 m Gold Lauwers Quinten De Munck Wouter 9.0 13.0 9.0 20.0 7.0 12.0  27.0 28.0 16.0 141.0

31 FRA 25 w Gold Courtois Pauline Bouillerce Marion 4.0 3.0 10.0 19.0 16.0 21.0  DNC DNC DNC 169.0

 
 

Silver Fleet 

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A 
Rank SailNo Sex Fleet Crew1 Crew2 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 Nett

32 ITA 70 m Silver Cattaneo Paolo Zaoli Vittorio  16.0 11.0 18.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 64.0 

33 HUN 69 m Silver Szigethi Botond Joo Kristof 29.0 10.0 5.0 3.0  13.0 1.0 4.0 65.0 

34 GER 84 m Silver Masilge Magnus Klingenberg Moritz 9.0 7.0 14.0 6.0 17.0  14.0 8.0 75.0 

35 GER 13 m Silver Ebel Andreas Bertallot Kai 13.0 15.0 8.0 9.0 12.0  15.0 5.0 77.0 

36 HUN 12 w Silver Karacsony Reka Loidl Nora 15.0 4.0 16.0  14.0 11.0 17.0 3.0 80.0 

37 GRE 333 m Silver Theofanis Kavas Alexandros Moghadam 5.0 18.0 13.0 14.0 11.0  8.0 11.0 80.0 

38 SUI 1443 w Silver Hasler Stéphanie Hasler Romy 7.0 1.0 21.0 11.0 19.0 24.0 4.0  87.0 

39 UKR 93 w Silver Kyselova Anna Chunichovska Liubov 20.0 13.0 1.0 10.0 21.0 10.0 18.0  93.0 

40 GRE 163 m Silver Tsamis Sotiris Kounas Faidon 14.0 16.0 6.0 7.0 13.0  21.0 16.0 93.0 

41 GER 18 m Silver Elsner Tim Gülzow Lasse 4.0 21.0 13.0  20.0 OCS 5.0 1.0 96.0 

42 POL 53 w Silver Zelinska Madeleine Zelinska Nadia 8.0 7.0 20.0 21.0  20.0 7.0 14.0 97.0 

43 NED 22 m Silver Van Erp Fleur Buitenhuis Albert 
Johannes 

14.0 25.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 19.0  98.0 

44 UKR 20 m Silver Yakunin Sergey Shandrinov Semen  11.0 11.0 25.0 9.0 17.0 25.0 2.0 100.0

45 BEL 52 m Silver De Blieck Christophe Good Morgan 17.0 13.0 22.0 12.0 19.0 6.0  13.0 102.0

46 ESP 5 m Silver Tur Toni Lopez Oscar 22.0 8.0 16.0  16.0 9.0 22.0 9.0 102.0

47 SIN 77 w Silver Choo Jovina Tan Sara 12.0 5.0 14.0 18.0 14.0  28.0 12.0 103.0

48 ITA 9 w Silver Marino Camilla Soricelli Claudia 6.0 15.0  12.0 19.0 7.0 24.0 21.0 104.0

49 GRE 10 m Silver Vasilis Papoutsoglou Drougkas Akylas 2.0  2.0 23.0 16.0 OCS 20.0 10.0 105.0

50 SUI 1438 m Silver Gremaud Olivier Gremaud Adrien 15.0 18.0 14.0 18.0 8.0  6.0 28.0 107.0

51 ITA 4 m Silver Dubbini Luca Dubbini Roberto 8.0 2.0 2.0 17.0  DNF DNC 15.0 108.0

52 NED 17 m Silver Van den Hondel Bart Bertoen Jelte 18.0 19.0 10.0 21.0  14.0 9.0 18.0 109.0

53 AUT 442 m Silver Richter Vali Bildstein Simon 24.0 12.0  24.0 8.0 16.0 10.0 17.0 111.0

54 GER 89 m Silver Brodmann Henrik Zeiser Christoph 23.0 24.0 10.0 20.0 21.0 8.0  6.0 112.0

55 GER 
4979 

m Silver Karrenbauer 
Matthias 

Karrenbauer Christian 17.0 20.0  10.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 24.0 112.0

56 SUI 1447 w Silver Bezel Alexa Naef Livia 14.0 1.0 23.0 22.0 22.0  11.0 20.0 113.0

57 ISR 23 m Silver Markovich Gal Aviram Shisha 20.0  OCS 2.0 4.0 DNF 2.0 23.0 115.0

58 GER 61 w Silver Lutz Tina Beucke Susann 3.0  4.0 4.0 10.0 DNF DNC DNF 117.0

59 BLR 9 m Silver Finaev Pavel Troyan Alexander 10.0 19.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 27.0  117.0

60 GER 
4914 

m Silver Schaller Max Schaller Kurt 9.0 24.0 15.0 20.0 20.0  16.0 22.0 126.0

61 GER 
4993 

m Silver Brockerhoff Imke Weidenbach Mathias RDG 27.0 18.0 14.0 22.0  12.0 26.0 129.0



62 NED 
1119 

m Silver Weijers Jorick Weijers Rogier  20.0 26.0 8.0 26.0 12.0 26.0 19.0 137.0

 
 

Bronze Fleet 

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A 
Rank SailNo Sex Fleet Crew1 Crew2 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 Nett

63 HUN 88 w Bronze Vigh Réka Szabó Kinga 18.0 22.0 22.0 21.0  17.0 4.0 6.0 110.0

64 HUN 87 m Bronze Vigh Tamás Kovács Máté 19.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 25.0  16.0 3.0 116.0

65 UKR 92 m Bronze Dmytrenko Semen Kobets Maksym 21.0 20.0 17.0 23.0 12.0  14.0 10.0 117.0

66 UKR 25 m Bronze Denys Kalchenko Svyrydov Andrii  22.0 21.0 5.0 23.0 22.0 10.0 16.0 119.0

67 AUT 477 m Bronze Felzmann Florian Lux Martin 24.0 23.0  13.0 18.0 19.0 13.0 9.0 119.0

68 GRE 199 m Bronze Xintarakou Vretti Mitakis Evangelos 31.0 17.0 29.0 25.0 14.0  1.0 4.0 121.0

69 GER 
5017 

m Bronze Hofmann Jan-Philipp Brockerhoff Felix 16.0 28.0  14.0 26.0 18.0 2.0 17.0 121.0

70 ITA 4406 m Bronze Balducci Ottavia Rudl Eric 21.0  17.0 24.0 17.0 DNF 5.0 14.0 130.0

71 HUN 39 m Bronze Lillik Péter Lillik Ákos 24.0  25.0 16.0 22.0 23.0 12.0 8.0 130.0

72 UKR 71 m Bronze Shvets Borys Pravdyvyj Valerij 25.0 19.0 24.0 28.0 25.0  3.0 7.0 131.0

73 POL 51 m Bronze Michalczyk Bartlomiej Zalewski Jacek 25.0 26.0 19.0 17.0 23.0  26.0 1.0 137.0

74 SLO 798 m Bronze Jakob Perne Matija Knez 23.0 25.0 26.0 26.0  26.0 6.0 5.0 137.0

75 HUN 103 m Bronze Hercsel Máté Horváth Miklós 21.0 18.0 27.0 22.0 18.0  7.0 24.0 137.0

76 MAS 1 m Bronze Ku Zamil Ku Anas Nazaruddin Muhammad 
Hanafi 

26.0 29.0 25.0  28.0 15.0 15.0 2.0 140.0

77 HUN 108 m Bronze Kun Dávid Margitics Botond 19.0 21.0 27.0  26.0 26.0 9.0 12.0 140.0

78 BUL 32 m Bronze Lazarov Alexander Totev Tihomir 25.0 17.0 24.0  27.0 25.0 11.0 11.0 140.0

79 POL 56 m Bronze Olszewski Kacper Gontarz Marcin 22.0 14.0  25.0 17.0 21.0 22.0 20.0 141.0

80 USA 
1750 

m Bronze Hudson Stephanie Sachs Alexander  21.0 16.0 23.0 24.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 142.0

81 POL 80 w Bronze Mrózek Gliszczynska 
Irmina 

Mrózek Gliszczynska 
Judyta 

19.0 16.0 20.0 27.0 21.0  21.0 23.0 147.0

82 POL 528 m Bronze Maciek Kondlewski Marcin Juszczak 27.0 27.0 5.0 15.0 24.0  24.0 26.0 148.0

83 BUL 243 w Bronze Markova Yana Nedeva Iva 26.0 23.0 25.0  27.0 23.0 8.0 19.0 151.0

84 RUS 1 m Bronze Ezhov Maxim Ilya Khorev  22.0 21.0 28.0 15.0 25.0 19.0 21.0 151.0

85 POL 526 w Bronze Martyna Walczyk Monika Kondlewska 28.0 26.0 18.0 26.0 23.0  17.0 22.0 160.0

86 AUT 10 m Bronze Stelzl Maximilian Geislinger Adrian 28.0 29.0 27.0 22.0 24.0  29.0 13.0 172.0

87 ROU 
101 

m Bronze Radu Mihai Matache Laurentiu 30.0  22.0 29.0 DSQ 18.0 20.0 27.0 178.0

88 EST 13 m Bronze Kaal Martin Leedo Martin  25.0 18.0 29.0 27.0 24.0 27.0 28.0 178.0

89 HUN 911 w Bronze Nagy Eszter Bathó Éva 29.0 28.0 23.0  29.0 27.0 28.0 15.0 179.0

90 EST 2 m Bronze Kaal Merit Allikas Rasmus 27.0 27.0 28.0 24.0 29.0  25.0 25.0 185.0

91 HUN 91 w Bronze Sipos Orsolya Sipos Zsófia 30.0 24.0 28.0  28.0 29.0 30.0 DSQ 200.0

92 ROU 
100 

m Bronze Teodorescu Andrei Sabina Litcanu 30.0  DNC DNF DNC DNC 23.0 DNC 212.0

 


